Water 13,691,529   14,225,395   -   1,999,057

Sanitary Sewer 23,992,161   24,325,029   -   1,572,756

Storm Drainage 8,308,559   9,255,944   -   2,250,044

Solid Waste 12,907,832   13,770,806   106,286   -

Nonmajor Business-Type Activities 2,062,695   1,813,965   -   -

60,962,776   63,391,139   106,286   5,821,857

Total Primary Government 138,334,771$   74,500,208$   4,340,595$   25,348,405$

General Revenues:

Taxes:

Property

Retail Sales and Use

Interfund Utility

Utility

Excise

Other

Investment Earnings

Other Revenues

Gain on Sale of Capital Assets

Contributions to Endowment Funds

Transfers (Note 5)

Total General Revenues

Change in Net Position

Net Position, January 1, as Previously Reported

Change In Accounting Principle

Net Position, January 1 restated

Net Position, December 31

The notes to the basic financial statements are an integral part of this statement.

Program Revenues

City of Auburn, Washington

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

For the Year Ended December 31, 2015

Page 1 of 2

City of Auburn: 2015 CAFR Basic Financial Statements

 37

Governmental Business-Type

Activities Activity Total

(7,259,730)$   -$   (7,259,730)$

(26,378,205)   -   (26,378,205)

1,500,327   -   1,500,327

(1,984,854)   -   (1,984,854)

(5,833,945)   -   (5,833,945)

5,589   -   5,589

(564,398)   -   (564,398)

(1,986,853)   -   (1,986,853)

(42,502,069)   -   (42,502,069)

-   2,532,923   2,532,923

-   1,905,624   1,905,624

-   3,197,429   3,197,429

-   969,260   969,260

-   (248,730)   (248,730)

-   8,356,506   8,356,506

(42,502,069)$   8,356,506$   (34,145,563)$

17,271,705$   -$   17,271,705$

21,125,730   -   21,125,730

4,260,831   -   4,260,831

8,838,179   -   8,838,179

4,999,517   -   4,999,517

4,722,482   -   4,722,482

118,399   70,560   188,959

153,041   1,871,835   2,024,876

-   10,000   10,000

41,559   -   41,559

(462,955)   462,955   -

61,068,488   2,415,350   63,483,838

18,566,419   10,771,856   29,338,275

416,383,399   220,938,606   637,322,005

(13,456,606)   (6,366,678)   (19,823,284)

402,926,793   214,571,928   617,498,721

421,493,212$   225,343,784$   646,836,996$

Changes in Net Position

Net (Expense) Revenue and

Page 2 of 2

City of Auburn: 2015 CAFR Basic Financial Statements

 38

City of Auburn: 2015 CAFR Basic Financial Statements

 39

MAJOR GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

General Fund

The general fund accounts for all of the City's financial resources except those required by statute

or generally accepted accounting principles to be accounted for in another fund.  As is the case

with most municipalities, the general fund is the largest and most important accounting entity of